[bookmark: _GoBack]附件1：
报价一览表

     项目名称及编号：                               
	项目名称及编号
	

	总报价
	小写：             （元），大写：                

	服务期限
	（日历日）

	质保期
	（月）

	询价通知书认同程度
	




供应商名称（公章）：

法定代表人或其授权代表（签字）：   
日期：        年      月   日


附件2：
报价明细表

 项目名称及编号：                             
	序号
	服务项目名称
	单位
	数量
	单价（元）
	合价（元）

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	…
	
	
	
	
	

	总   价
	（元）




供应商名称（公章）：  
法定代表人或其授权代表（签字）：   
日期：     年      月   日 
